
, ~T~T CPT 3ffi:J ct51:;Z

~ ~T.:iT .3-If""~
~ ~ "Cral ar4;"

OFFICEOFTHE U.E.E.MISSION
I Floor, Near Estate Branch, Department of Education

Distt. North Lucknow Road, Delhi -110054
Ph.23811442, 23810647, Fax:·Oll 23810658

Email: spddelhi@rediffmail.com

F.No.29(lj/UEEM/2014/ '3~4 8" 5 \ Dated: , I) ~II~

CORRIGENDUM

Refernce to this office public notice no. F.UEEM/2014·15/3332·34 dated
10.09.2014 wherein mentioned the age limit of 45 years or above for the post of
consultant (CAL) in the general information may be read 'as not above 45 years'as
on 01.04.2014 instead of 45 years or above on 01.04.2014.

State Pro ect Director (SSA)

F.No.29(l)/UEEM/2014/ Dated:

Copy for information to:
1. PS to Principal Secretary (Education), Dte. Of Education.
2. PS to Director (Education), Dte. Of Education .

•....:v.-OS (IT] for placing it on the website of Department.
4. Guard file.

State

f \~ n. vW .
'roject~ (SSA)

mailto:spddelhi@rediffmail.com

	Page 1
	Titles
	, 
	CORRIGENDUM 
	. vW . 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3
	Image 4



